
St.Leonhard/Klinikum
Mitte

Leonhardplatz

Hilmteich/Botanischer
Garten

Botanischer Garten

Geidorfgürtel

UNI Mensa

Universität

Attemsgasse

Geidorfplatz

Wormgasse

Grabenkirche

WIFI

Heinrich-Casper-Gasse

Seniorenzentrum

Carnerigasse

Carnerigasse West

Kettengasse

Ortweinschule

Maut Andritz

Neugasse

Gleispachgasse

Papierfabrikgasse

Andritz

Stukitzbad

Nordberggasse

Hans-Auer-Gasse

Rotmoosweg

Popelkaring

Neustift

Maxa

Dürrgrabenweg

MONTAG-FREITAG
Monday - Friday

SAMSTAG
Saturday Sunday and holiday

UHR
hour

5

6

7

8

9

10
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16

17

18

19
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29 49 59

09 19 29 38 50

02 09 19 31 44 55

05 15 26 36 46 56

06 16 26 36 46 56

06 16 26 36 46 56

06 16 26 36 46 56

06 16 26 36 46 56

06 16 22 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 16 29 46

01 16 31 46

01


